Silan
Microelectronics  SVSP14N65FJD/T/KD2_Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev.:1.3
http: //www.silan.com.cn Page 1 of 9
14A, 650V SUPER JUNCTION MOS POWER TRANSISTOR
DESCRIPTION
SVSP14N65FJD/T/KD2 is an N-channel enhancement mode high
voltage power MOSFETs produced using Silan’s DPMOS technology.

3
1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Marking Hazardous Substance Control Packing Type
SVSP14N65FJDD2 TO-220FJD-3L P14N65FJD Halogen free Tube
SVSP14N65TD2 TO-220-3L P14N65TD2 Halogen free Tube
SVSP14N65KD2 TO-262-3L P14N65KD2 Halogen free Tube
Silan
Microelectronics  SVSP14N65FJD/T/KD2_Datasheet
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD Rev.:1.3
http: //www.silan.com.cn Page 2 of 9
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED, TA=25C)
Characteristics Symbol